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Construction Schedule

Construction Schedule-Dowdy Park Phase One-Base Bid

D Task Name l Duration Start Finish August 2016 September 2016 | october 2016 | November 2016 | December 2016 | January 2017 | February 2|
i) | 263115 10l15]20]25 304 9l1al19]2al20]4 |0 |1al19/24/20|3 8 13[18]23]28|3 8 13/18l23los[2 |7 [12]17]2]22/11]56
1 [Ed NTP Odays Mon8/1/16  Mon 8/1/16 8/
2 Submittals 7days Mon 8/1/16 Tue 8/9/16 %90%
3 &/ Survey- LOC/Silt Fence 1day Mon8/1/16  Mon 8/1/16 ”100%
4 W/ Erosion Control Sdays Wed8/10/16  Tue 8/16/16 100%
5 &/ Mobilize 3days Wed 8/17/16 Fri 8/19/16 }-ﬂ
6 &/ Clear & Grub Site Sdays Mon 8/22/16 Fri 8/26/16 ‘Loo%
7 W/  Survey - Construction 1day Mon8/29/16 Mon 8/29/16 100%
Stakeout
8 W  SiteFilland Rough 25days Tue8/30/16 Mon 10/3/16 100%
Grading
9 Site Plumbing 15days Tue 10/4/16 Mon 10/24/16 i_—""‘]m
10 &  Site Conduit Sdays Tue 10/4/16 Mon 10/10/16 Vo 100% |
n | Site Drainage System 15days Tue 10/4/16 Mon 10/24/16 75%
12 MILESTONE 1 Odays Mon10/3/16 Mon 10/3/16 &10/3
(Playground Prep)
13 Concrete Walkways 15 days Tue 10/25/16 Mon 11/14/16
14 Concrete Speciality 20days Tue11/15/16 Mon 12/12/16
Items
15 Timber Speciality Items 20days Tue 10/25/16 Mon 11/21/16
| 16 &/ Event Site Trellis 5days Tue11/22/16 Mon 11/28/16
17 ; Event Site Concrete 10days Tue 11/29/16 Mon 12/12/16
18 Parking Lot Curbs Sdays Tue12/13/16 Mon 12/19/16
19 Asphalt Paving 9days Tue12/20/16  Fri 12/30/16
20 Substantial Completion Odays Fri12/30/16  Fri12/30/16
21 Punchlist and Cleanup 10days Mon 1/2/17 Fri1/13/17
22 Final Base Bid 0 days Fri1/13/17 Fri1/13/17
Completion
23 [  Pavilion Construction 132 days Thu 8/4/16 Fri 2/3/17, J’%
24 Pavilion Completion 0 days Fri 2/3/17 Fri 2/3/17 ¢ 2/3
Critical Split e "' Finish-only b | Baseline Milestone & Manual Summary """ Inactive Task
Critical Split PRI e Tagk Progress Duratie ly Milestone ® Project Summary [ 1 Inactive Milestone
Critical Progress ~ SSGSGSG—mmmm———= Manual Task - Baseline S y Progress External Tasks Inactive Summary
Task “ Start-only E Baseline Split S Summary "1 &xternal Milestone & Deadline £ 4
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